
 

CITY OF GILROY 

2023 City Council Meeting Schedule 
 

1st and 3rd Mondays every Month* 
Gilroy City Council Chambers | 7351 Rosanna Street, Gilroy, CA  
6:00 p.m. 

 
 

* If a regular meeting falls on a holiday, it is rescheduled to the following Monday, with the exception of the single regular 
meeting in July, which will fall on the first day of the month not a holiday, or a Friday, Saturday or Sunday 

January 
Monday, January 9, 2023* | Moved from January 2, 2023 

Monday, January 23, 2023* | Moved from January 16, 2023 

  

February 
Monday, February 6, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023* | Moved from February 20, 2023 

  

March 
Monday, March 6, 2023 

Monday, March 20, 2023 

  

April 
Monday, April 3, 2023 

Monday, April 17, 2023 

  

May 
Monday, May 1, 2023 

Monday, May 15, 2023 

  

June 
Monday, June 5, 2023 

Monday, June 19, 2023 

  

July 
Monday, July 3, 2023 | Canceled 

Monday, July 10, 2023 (Special) 

  

August 
Monday, August 7, 2023 

Monday, August 21, 2023  

  

September 
Monday, September 11, 2023* | Moved from September 4, 2023 

Monday, September 18, 2023 

  

October 
Monday, October 2, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

  

November 
Monday, November 6, 2023 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

  

December 
Monday, December 4, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 (Special) 
Monday, December 18, 2023 | Canceled 

 
Adopted: September 12, 2022 
Amended: November 7, 2022 

  



 

CITY OF GILROY 

2023 City Council Meeting Schedule 
 

1st and 3rd Mondays every Month* 
Gilroy City Council Chambers | 7351 Rosanna Street, Gilroy, CA  
6:00 p.m. 

 
 

* If a regular meeting falls on a holiday, it is rescheduled to the following Monday, with the exception of the single regular 
meeting in July, which will fall on the first day of the month not a holiday, or a Friday, Saturday or Sunday 

 = Observed Holiday 
 

 = Regular Meeting 
 

 = Special Meeting 
 

 

JANUARY   FEBRUARY   MARCH 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7         1 2 3 4         1 2 3 4 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14   5 6 7 8 9 10 11   5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21   12 13 14 15 16 17 18   12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28   19 20 21 22 23 24 25   19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

29 30 31           26 27 28           26 27 28 29 30 31   

                                              

APRIL   MAY   JUNE 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 

            1     1 2 3 4 5 6           1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8   7 8 9 10 11 12 13   4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15   14 15 16 17 18 19 20   11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22   21 22 23 24 25 26 27   18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29   28 29 30 31         25 26 27 28 29 30   

30                                             
                                              

JULY   AUGUST   SEPTEMBER 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 

            1       1 2 3 4 5             1 2 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8   6 7 8 9 10 11 12   3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15   13 14 15 16 17 18 19   10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22   20 21 22 23 24 25 26   17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29   27 28 29 30 31       24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

30 31                                           
                                              

OCTOBER   NOVEMBER   DECEMBER 
S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S   S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7         1 2 3 4             1 2 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14   5 6 7 8 9 10 11   3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21   12 13 14 15 16 17 18   10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28   19 20 21 22 23 24 25   17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

29 30 31           26 27 28 29 30       24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

                                31             
 


